Wild Mountain Wednesday PRE-SEASON - Week 2

PACESETTER:
ERIC OSWALD
ERIC OSWALD

FIRST NAME

ANDY
DENNY
BOB
JORDEN
DOUG
CATHY
JEREMY
JANELLE
HEATHER

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.95
RED 4,95
Rudolf's Team
LAST NAME Best HC
POWER 12.94
CUNNINGHAM 24.84
SCHOWALTER 17.54
RAUSCHER 8.68
OSWALD 12.65
BENNETT
WESLOH
WESLOH
TOMAS
6 Skiers 22
7 Skiers 22
8 Skiers 22
9 Skiers 22
Bonus 45.35

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOUo

Wednesday, December 12, 2012

17.69 PAR:
18.25|PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO OO0OOh~hbh~houou

12.06
0.16
11.46
11.32
10.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.86
17.39

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE
BRON
I

19.23
21.37
20.19
18.37
19.86
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

NUM

R
ZE

14.06
26.75
19.75

8.96
17.79

2.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

19.64
21.71
20.44
18.90
19.59
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

12.94
24.84
17.54

8.68
12.65



Wild Mountain Wednesday PRE-SEASON - Week 2

HCP
4.95
4.95

Sara's Rascals Pre-season

PACESETTER:
ERIC OSWALD
ERIC OSWALD
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
LARRY KNAFLA
STEVEN SWANSON
ED WAKEFIELD
MICHELLE WALETZKO
JOHN WESTLUND
JEFF WALETZKO
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

Best HC

12.28
14.29
13.69
28.71
20.23

22
22
22
22
29.8

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OO0 mTo

Wednesday, December 12, 2012

17.69 PAR:
18.25|PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO O0OO0OOh~hh~huo

4.72
0.71
9.31
8.29
6.77
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.86
17.39

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE
BRON
I

18.93
19.27
19.44
21.70
20.27
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

NUM

R
ZE

12.28
14.29
15.30
28.71
20.23

2.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

19.62
20.05
19.77
22.55
21.20
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

12.82
15.30
13.69
29.67
21.91



Wild Mountain Wednesday PRE-SEASON - Week 2

PACESETTER:
ERIC OSWALD
ERIC OSWALD

FIRST NAME

JUuDD
MARTA
JOHN
PATTI
PETE
HUBERT
MARK
ERIC
KELLY
TIM

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.95
RED 4,95
Marta's Team
LAST NAME Best HC
JACKSON 9.37
MCCORMACK 14.77
NIELSEN 18.27
WOOD 15.53
SAMPAIR 11.1
WEGELE 30.65
PETERSON 15.76
GRUI 13.92
OSBORN 22.83
WHALEN
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 35
8 Skiers 39
9 Skiers 43
Bonus 53.8

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

O ® T TVTUUTUTUTU

Wednesday, December 12, 2012

16.86
17.39

17.69 PAR:
18.25|PAR:

Points |Bonus

5 7.63 18.44
5 7.23 19.35
5 6.73 19.94
5 6.47 19.55
5 5.90 18.74
5 4.35 22.17
5 4.24 19.85
4 6.08 19.39
4 5.17 20.93
0 0.00 0.00|N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

9.37
14.77
18.27
15.95
11.15
31.49
17.73
15.01
24.14

7.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

19.18
20.14
20.66
20.09
19.32
22.72
20.13
19.81
21.36
0.00|N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

10.29
15.81
18.80
15.53
11.10
30.65
15.76
13.92
22.83



Wild Mountain Wednesday PRE-SEASON - Week 2

PACESETTER: HCP

ERIC OSWALD BLUE 4.95

ERIC OSWALD RED 4.95
Arctic Blast

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC

ERICK OSWALD 4.92

RICHARD WOGENSEN 7.19

REGI COLLIS 20.82

SCOTT KEISTER 13.23

RENATA ENGEL 24.55

PAUL ENGEL 20.7

RALPH ENDRES

JASON HELKE

JASON RIESGRAF

SCORE 6 Skiers 26
7 Skiers 26
8 Skiers 26
9 Skiers 26
Bonus 50.59

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOOTo

Wednesday, December 12, 2012

17.69 PAR: 16.86
18.25|PAR: 17.39

Points |Bonus Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

5 10.08 17.69

5 5.81 18.29

4 11.18 20.37

4 9.77 19.09

4 9.45 22.55

4 4.30 21.10

0 0.00 0.00|N/A

0 0.00 0.00|N/A

0 0.00 0.00|N/A

0 0.00 0.00|N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

4.92
8.48
20.82
13.23
33.75
25.15

2.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.25
18.64
21.26
20.07
21.66
20.99
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

4.95
7.19
22.25
15.41
24.55
20.70



Wild Mountain Wednesday PRE-SEASON - Week 2

PACESETTER:
ERIC OSWALD
ERIC OSWALD

FIRST NAME

ED
JAMIE
EMILY
SCOTT
SHANE
MARK

HCP
BLUE 4.95
RED 4.95
Wax On Worn Out
LAST NAME Best HC
COX 4.57
MOWER 21.97
COX 15.47
MOWER 10.64
HIPSAG 10.38
DUNSWORTH 8.63
MOWER
TILLY
6 Skiers 29
7 Skiers 29
8 Skiers 29
9 Skiers 29
Bonus 37.34

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

(Rnvlinviinviinviin)

Wednesday, December 12, 2012

17.69 PAR:
18.25|PAR:

Points |Bonus

O O OO A~OU Ololul ol

8.43
8.03
4.53
4.36
0.62
11.37
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.86
17.39

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.63
20.79
19.60
18.69
18.61
18.37
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

4.57
23.31
16.25
10.85
10.38

8.96

5.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.29
21.21
20.08
19.24
19.29
18.89
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00|N/A

5.18
21.97
15.47
10.64
10.93

8.63



